MONTH

July
August
September
October

November
December

January 2010

February
March
April
May
June

TOTALS
AVERAGE

NOTE: 1. Recipient Benefits = Benefits minus the Reinstated/Reissued Benefits

TOTAL
HH

306,724
310,756
315,723
323,657
327,171
329,639

332,486
330,931
333,592
338,347
341,065
345,594

3,935,685

327,974

TOTAL AVERAGE
RECIPS RECIPS/HH

736,852
743,394
754,465
772,873
780,000
785,437

789,887
782,690
788,018
798,982
804,200
813,907

9,350,705
779,225

2.40
2.39
2.39

2.39
2.38
2.38

2.38
2.37
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36

2.38

SNAP

State Fiscal Year 2010

RECIPIENT AVERAGE HH INCREASE/
PAYMENT DECREASE

BENEFITS

$98,879,235.07
$100,601,456.65
$102,043,288.12

$104,242,038.31
$103,906,806.03
$106,794,197.62

$105,160,203.68
$105,160,203.68
$104,655,811.44
$105,917,297.08
$108,421,898.32
$108,254,449.03

$1,254,036,885
$104,503,074

$322.37
$323.73
$323.21

$322.08
$317.59
$323.97

$316.28
$317.77
$313.72
$313.04
$317.89
$313.24

$323.05

2.80%
1.31%
1.60%

2.51%
1.09%
0.75%

0.86%
-0.47%
0.80%
1.43%
0.80%
1.33%

HH's With
Earned Income

86,079
90,831
88,186
95,399
96,662
97,575

97,038
95,545
95,578
97,164
97,644
97,960

1,135,661
94,638

Avg. Earned
Income Per HH

$1,032.70
$1,032.23
$1,035.02
$1,043.98
$1,046.76
$1,047.50

$1,046.13
$1,045.37
$1,047.89
$1,041.25
$1,041.09
$1,043.54

$12,503.46
$1,041.95
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